Date Posted

Examinee Name

Examinee Class

Class

Typ

20240127573 O
20240208380 S
2025H003413 H
2025H003716 H
2025H003994 H
2025H004871 H
2025H004874 H
2025H004875 H
2025H004877 H
2025H004884 H
20250103690 O
20250105504 O
20250105528 O
20250106037 O
20250107356 O
20250107402 O
20250107687 O
20250107840 O
20250107877 O
20250107928 O
20250108146 O
20250108205 O
20250108801 O
20250108944 O
20250109074 O
20250109430 O
20250109653 O
20250109789 O
20250110097 O
20250110651 O
20250111126 O
20250111189 O
20250111417 O
20250111943 O
20250112155 O
20250112269 O
20250112312 O
20250112370 O
20250112505 O
20250112547 O
20250112580 O
20250112674 O
20250112711 O
20250112764 O
20250112814 O
20250112816 O
20250112842 O
20250112862 O
20250112870 O
20250112872 O
20250112891 O
20250113041 O
20250113130 O
20250113144 O
20250113177 O
20250113219 O
20250113221 O
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SO
SO
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LC
SO
LC
CP
LC
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
SO
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LC
LC
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LC
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SO
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EX/WV CDE

DBA Name

SUPERIOR ORNAMENTAL METAL
HOME REMODELING CONTRACTOR
NICHOLAS HARLEY HORSFALL

SEYED JAVAD MOHAMMADI
YESENIA G PATINO GUTIERREZ

ZOIE JOEL DEFFAN

TRAVIS PHILIP MARESCA

ALEN DUMIKYAN

ISAAC ZAOUI

EITAN YUNGER

CARDENAS WINDOW COVERINGS
ARTUR HOVASAPYAN

SV HVAC APPLIANCE SERVICE
GEMSTONE MARBLE & GRANITE
SALS SUPERIOR CONCRETE LLC

WEST WORKS

PIGEON PATROL LLC

LANGE CONSTRUCTION INC

AC BATH BUILDERS LLC

ESTATE DEVELOPERS DEMOLITION CONSTRUCTION
ABRAHAM CONSTRUCTION

AR BUILDERS INC

LIGHTNING GARAGE DOORS
HONEYDO PLUMBING INC

LL DRYWALL

BLUE HORIZON PLUMBING
CALIFORNIA TREE EXPERTS INC

4 CORNERS LANDSCAPING
HOEKSTRA'S CONSTRUCTION

CTH CONSTRUCTION

MORELOCK CONSTRUCTION
RETUBECO ENGINEERING

LIRIO WOODWORK LLC

DSG SCAFFOLDING LLC

R A D SIERRA BUILDERS INC

GOLDEN CARPETS & WINDOW COVERINGS INC
FM REMODELING

TILE WORKS INC

WHALEFILM INC

BRANCATO CONSTRUCTION LLC
T.N.G CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
ARIAS PAINTING

ANATOLII DREMOV

PROSET LLC

NM FLOORING SERVICES

SARMEN GHADIMIAN

ALVAREZ MARBLE POLISH & STONE SEALING
ALEJANDRO ORTEGA

JAJ REMODELING INC

CCB DEMOLITION LLC

ONE KING FIRE PROTECTION

CBA DRYWALL SYSTEMS

SUPERHEAT AC

TOP SHELF CARPENTRY LLC

THE VALLEY HEATING & AIR CONDITIONING INC
SWINERTON MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING LLC
IURII PONAMAREV

License

Mailing address
0 1315 5TH ST SOUTH
994695 109 ROUNDTREE BLVD
119935 532 RANGER ST
166104 2305 PARAGON DRIVE
0 1048 N A ST
0 5926 WILKINSON AVE
0 4300 DOOLAN RD
0 1134 STANLEY AVE APT 7
166105 20667 MIRANDA STREET
0 17135 ROSCOE BLVD
0 18526 SHERMAN WAY
0 504 N LOUISE ST APT9
0 2728 CAMERON PLACE
0 530 OPPER ST SUITE A
1095280 2406 VALLEY WEST DR
0 328 CRESCENT DRIVE
0 3144 CONCORD VIEW WAY
881229 23612 VIA BREVE
651148 7655 RESERVIOR RD
0 2418 W PALM AVE
0 8545 BUTTERMERE RD
0 9134 HALEDON AVE
0 7513 JELLICO AVE
1128084 20114 STATE RD
0 70 BELLE HARBOR CIRCLE
0 1331 BRANTA DR
0 3972 SANTA FE ST
0 2103 CULLIVAN ST
0 938 RUESS RD
0 710 MEDFORD AVE
0 4625 W 60TH ST
0 6024 OOLTEWAH GEORGETOWN RD
0 12277 SOARING WAY,STE 200-201
0 724 PRESCOTT
0 909 MAHONEY ST
0 1020 N TOWNER ST
0 1440 N HARBOR BLVD STE 900
0 5205 SUMMERWIND WAY
0 1000 E CESAR E CHAVEZ AVE
0 12718 LARKIN DR
0 13342 KELOWNA ST
0 2875 BROADWAY APT 6
0 1948 20TH ST APT 203
0 336 S10TH ST #217
0 406 W COLUMBIA AVE
0 13842 HAYNES ST
0 17525 VIA PRIMERO
0 7762 E AVENUE T8
0 1508 SPRUCE TREE DR
0 915 N STONEMAN AVE APT 5
0 451 SEAWARD AVE
0 15932 LAKEFIELD DR
0 2514 CRYSTAL LAKE RD
0 306 N YALETON AVE
0 417 OVERLEAF WAY
0 2001 CLAYTON RD FL 7
0 10108 ANSEL

HOPKINS

SAN RAFAEL
OAKDALE

SAN JOSE
TULARE

VALLEY VILLAGE
LIVERMORE
GLENDALE

WOODLAND HILLS

NORTHRIDGE
RESEDA
GLENDALE
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
SANTA ROSA
ROSEVILLE
ROSEVILLE
MISSION VIEJO
OROVILLE
ORANGE
PHELAN
DOWNEY
VAN NUYS
CERRITOS
PITTSBURG
GLENDALE
RIVERBANK
LOS ANGELES
RIPON
HAYWARD
DAVENPORT
OOLETEWAH
TRUCKEE

EL CAJON
RODEO
SANTA ANA
FULLERTON
BAKERSFIELD
LOS ANGELES
BAKERSFIELD
ARLETA

SAN DIEGO
SANTA MONICA
MONTROSE
POMONA
VAN NUYS
SAN LORENZO
LITTLEROCK
DIAMOND BAR
ALHAMBRA
VENTURA

LA MIRADA
ONTARIO
WEST COVINA
SAN JACINTO
CONCORD
IRVINE

State

MN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

TN
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
Cco
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

55343
94903
95361
95131
93274
91607
94551
91206
91367
91325
91335
91206
92027
92029
95401
95678
95747
92691
95966
92868
92371
90240
91406
90703
94565
91208
95367
90047
95366
94541
52806
37363
96161
92020
94572
92703
92835
93308
90033
93312
91331
92102
90404
81401
91768
91401
94580
93543
91765
91801
93003
90638
91761
91790
92582
94520
92618

20260116 TYLER W CHRISTENSEN,JR
20260116 IGOR VLADIMIROVIC BELOV
20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116 RIGOBERTO CARDENAS
20260116

20260116 VITALII SHUMISHYN

20260116 ISRAEL GERARDO SANTIAGO CRUZ
20260116

20260116 KYLE JOSEPH KEHOE WEST
20260116 PAUL TED MAGDA

20260116

20260116

20260116 ANIBAL PINEDA

20260116 DILLON MCKAY ABRAHAM
20260116

20260116 DANNY STEVE RAMIREZ
20260116

20260116 FIDEL PULGARIN DE LOS SANTOS
20260116

20260116 ROBERTO MENDOZA MADRIGAL
20260116 ALEJANDRO MARTINEZ
20260116 TIMOTHY PETER HOEKSTRA
20260116

20260116 JUSTIN MICHEAL MORELOCK
20260116 STEVEN FOSTER HIGGINS
20260116 LORRAYNE TAINAH LIRIO
20260116 DAVID ARMANDO SORIA GONZALEZ
20260116

20260116

20260116 FAVIAN GONZALEZ

20260116 SCOTT MATTHEW JOHNSON
20260116 TYLER Q ROSEN

20260116 TANNER BRANCATO

20260116 RICARDO TADEO

20260116 DANIEL DIAZ ARIAS

20260116 ANATOLII DREMOV

20260116

20260116 NEHEMIAS MARTINEZ VELEQUEZ
20260116 SARMEN GHADIMIAN

20260116 JESUS FERNANDO ALVAREZ MANZANAREZ

20260116 ALEJANDRO DANIEL ORTEGA RAMOS
20260116 JASON RODRIGUEZ MEDRANO
20260116 LESTER CORNELIUS GAMBLE
20260116 CARLOS MANUEL LOZA

20260116 ANTHONY MARCUS SOTELO
20260116 DANIEL IVAN CARRERA

20260116

20260116 JONATAN DIMAS SANCHEZ
20260116 KEVIN KALA KAANEHE

20260116 IURII PONAMAREV

C23
C10

D52

C20
C54

Cc27
D64

C21

D28

C-9

C49
Cc27

C33

C15
C36
C54
C-6
B-2
C21
C16
C-9
C20

C20

C36

C23,
C10,

C-6,

D39,

B,
C15,D52,
B-2,

C54,

C-6,

B-2,



20250113294 O
20250113313 O
20250113376 O
20250113425 O
20250113500 O
20250113512 O
20250113576 O
20250113614 O
20250113664 O
20250113728 O
20250113786 O
20250113790 O
20250113791 O
20250113843 O
20250113846 O
20250113848 O
20250113948 O
20250114070 O
20250114120 O
20250114121 O
20250114122 O
20250114124 O
20250114128 O
20250114129 O
20250114131 O
20250114137 O
20250114175 O
20250114185 O
20250114328 O
20250114336 O
20250114341 O
20250114434 O
20250114436 O
20250114441 O
20250114630 O
20250114642 O
20250201866 S
20250201870 S
20250201936 S
20250202750 S
20250204395 R
20250204486 S
20250204751 R
20250204769 S
20250204776 S
20250204836 R
20250204864 S
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CP
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SO
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SO
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CP
SO
CP
SO
CP
CP
CP
LC
LC
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WILLIAM P JORDAN CONSTRUCTION
DD'S CONSTRUCTION

VITAL GOLD STANDARD LLC
D-SANCHEZ ELECTRIC CORP

LAST GENERATION COATINGS
PIERPOINT HELICAL LLC

ARIGATO SOLUTIONS INC

DERYK GROOM

SEAGULL PROPERTY REPAIRS
IBZAN CONSTRUCTION INC

BH ELECTRIC LLC

VALENCIA LANDSCAPING CORP
AMERICAN WEST TILE

LESLIE HEATING & HYDRONICS
D'VEGA RESTORATION CO
NATIONAL ENGINEERING & DEVELOPMENT
HYDRO TECHNOLOGIES

MR TRENCHLESS

DAVYD GASPARYAN

MCLAUGHLIN MOBILE WELDING
D2 REFRIGERATION

MARIO MARTINEZ

ELI MOR YOSEF

ON DEMAND ELECTRIC LLC
AUTHENTIC LAWNCARE

RUBEN ARAMI ZAKARYAN

RASA ELECTRIC & AUTOMATION
TAL ROSEBERRY CONSTRUCTION
CORE ERERGY CONSTRUCTION INC
NEXT PHASE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC
TITAN MECHANICAL

UJ CONSTRUCTION

GLASS RANGE SOLAR INC

FOCUS ENERGY LLC

JORGE J RODRIGUEZ

ARMOR TEK INC

GRUNT WORKS CONSTRUCTION
INSTALLATIONPRO INC

K B C CONSTRUCTION CLEANUP SERVICES
ABRAHAM JOSEPH J

EAGLE SIGNS INC

HUANG YI

COMMUNICATION SERVICE CO
CAH BUILDERS INC

HARLAN QUALITY ROOFING INC
VICTORY DRYWALL

FLOFORM BLOCK TOPS LLC

0 6490 MARSH CREEK RD
0 1156 THEO WAY
0 400 ST JOHN AVE 6112
0 7951 LEMONA AVE
0 4214 ADAMS ST
0 5373 ROYAL LYTHAM RD
0 1115 W 168TH ST UNIT #7
0 1626 N 7900
0 147 EAST 18TH ST #2
0 1529 SANDY CT
0 2424 E 115TH PL
0 2956 E FRONTERA ST APT 21
0 14203 WILLOW LN
549948 PO BOX 425
0 11135 ALDREN CT
0 4150 MEXICALI DR
0 10240 BLACK MOUNTAIN RD
0 8089 PASADENA DR
0 11545 MOORPARK ST STE 212
0 1116 E NORTHRIDGE DR
0 5157 CLARK ST
0 593 ORANGE DR
0 1260 S CORNING ST APT 305
0 6030 OLIVE AVE
0 1496 TEAKWOOD PL
0 26341 TORREYPINES DR
0 POBOX 174
0 PO BOX 96
0 PO BOX 20535
0 3805 LANDFAIR RD
0 2725 CAMPBELL DR
0 57 PACIFICO AVE
1013452 11 LA SIERRA DR
839073 PO BOX 783
0 3165 NORTON AVE APT E
940933 7770 REGENTS RD #113-149
1040172 1028 MONTEREY WAY

1135418 2102 BUSINESS CENTER DR,STE 130

1009725 3832 MARFAGOA

773675 5119 S GARTH AVE
1019394 1028 E ACACIA ST
1147312 283 PORT ROYAL AVE

700796 11151 SUN CENTER DR STE. F
1138896 1405 3RD STREET
1018175 11294 COLOMA RD STE D
1049986 1717 W ORANGEWOOD AVE STE L
1127605 1321 SOUTH SUNKIST STREET

CLAYTON
SACRAMENTO
JACKSONVILLE
PANORAMA CITY
RIVERSIDE
FORT WORTH
GARDENA

E HUNTSVILLE
COSTA MESA
ANTIOCH

LOS ANGELES
ANAHEIM
WESTMINSTER
TRUCKEE
MORENO VALLEY
BAKERSFIELD
SAN DIEGO
ROSEVILLE
STUDIO CITY
DINUBA
LYNWOOD
OXNARD

LOS ANGELES
LONG BEACH
CORONA
NEWHALL
JANESVILLE
TOMALES
BAKERSFIELD
PASADENA
AUBURN
DALY CITY
POMONA
APTOS
LYNWOOD
SAN DIEGO
PLUMAS LAKE
IRVINE
STOCKTON
LOS ANGELES
ONTARIO
FOSTER CITY

RANCHO CORDOVA

DUARTE
GOLD RIVER
ORANGE
ANAHEIM

CA
CA
FL

CA
CA
X
CA
uT
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

94517
95822
32205
91402
92504
76244
90247
84317
92627
94509
90059
92806
92683
96160
92555
93313
92126
95747
91602
93618
90262
93036
90035
90805
92878
91321
96114
94971
93390
91107
95602
94015
91766
95001
90262
92122
95961
92612
95215
90056
91761
94404
95670
91010
95670
92868
92806

20260116 WILLAIM PARTRICK JORDAN
20260116 DUY ANH HUYNH

20260116 VITALII BABYSHKIN
20260116 RODRIGO SANCHEZ_SANCHEZ
20260116 ROBERTO CID ROJAS
20260116 LANDAN ALAN CHENEY
20260116

20260116 DERYK JOHN GROOM DERYK
20260116 NADIA PARISOTTO
20260116 HILEL ITAI VARGAS CORTEZ
20260116 BRIAN ROMAN

20260116 IVAN VALENCIA

20260116 RICARDO ZAPATA GALINDO
20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116 BRENEN TYLER KAKACEK
20260116

20260116 DAVYD GASPARYAN
20260116 LANE JUSTIN MCLAUGHLIN
20260116 DANIEL DE LA MADRID
20260116 MARIO MARTINEZ
20260116 ELI MOR YOSEF

20260116 EDUARDO ADRIAN HERNANDEZ
20260116 IGNACIO CHAVEZ
20260116 RUBEN ARAMI ZAKARYAN
20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116 ALBERT WAYNE MEZA
20260116 EVGENII SAVCHUK
20260116 JOSE CARLOS VEGA TORRES
20260116 JOSEPH JEFFERSON ABRAHAM
20260116

20260116 YI HUANG

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116

20260116 NATHAN GEORGE KOLENSKI

@

C10
C32

B-2

C10
Cc27
C54

C36

C60
C38

C10
Cc27
C10

C10
C10
C22
C47

C10



